2012 MIAC Men's Soccer Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE
11/5/2012
10/29/2012
10/22/2012
10/16/2012
10/9/2012
10/2/2012
9/25/2012
9/18/2012
9/11/2012
9/4/2012

NAME

Brett Ylonen
Branden McGarrity

Zach Brown

Ian Scudder

Neil Bartholomay
Nick Raspisarda
Zach Brown
Michael Coborn
Jared Rice

Chad Gilmer

SCHOOL
Gustavus
Carleton
Gustavus
Saint John's
Carleton
St. Thomas
Gustavus
Saint John's
Concordia
Augsburg

AWARD TYPE
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week

SPORT
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer


https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/aotw/ylonen_brett
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/aotw/mcgarrity_branden
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/aotw/brown_zach
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/aotw/scudder_ian
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/aotw/bartholomay_neil
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/aotw/raspisarda_nick
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/aotw/brown_zach2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/aotw/coborn_michael
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/aotw/rice_jared
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/aotw/gilmer_chad

